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Bolingbrook High School

2018-2019 Varsity Schedule

Date Day Event H/A Bus Game Location Results

03/11/2019 Mon vs. PLAINFIELD EAST
- CANCELLED H 4:30 PM

REMINGTON
SPORTS
COMPLEX 811
REMINGTON
BLVD

-

03/13/2019 Wed
@ THORNTON
FRACTIONAL SOUTH
- CANCELLED

A 3:15 PM 4:30 PM
T.F. SOUTH
VARSITY
SOFTBALL FIELD

-

03/14/2019 Thu vs. OSWEGO EAST -
CANCELLED H 4:30 PM

REMINGTON
SPORTS
COMPLEX 811
REMINGTON
BLVD

-

03/19/2019 Tue
@ Naperville Central -
RESCHEDULED
FROM 3/18

A 4:30 PM

NAPERVILLE
CENTRAL
VARSITY
SOFTBALL FIELD

W 1 - 0

03/20/2019 Wed
vs. PLAINFIELD
CENTRAL -
CANCELLED

H 4:30 PM

REMINGTON
SPORTS
COMPLEX 811
REMINGTON
BLVD

-

03/21/2019 Thu vs. Argo H 4:30 PM

REMINGTON
SPORTS
COMPLEX 811
REMINGTON
BLVD

-

03/23/2019 Sat @ PLAINFIELD
NORTH A 8:45 AM 10:00

AM

PLAINFIELD
NORTH VARSITY
SOFTBALL FIELD

-

03/25/2019 Mon @ THORNWOOD -
CANCELLED A 3:00 PM 4:30 PM THORNWOOD -

03/26/2019 Tue @ ROMEOVILLE -
CANCELLED A 3:15 PM 4:15 PM

VOLUNTEER
PARK IN
ROMEOVILLE

-

03/28/2019 Thu @ Lincoln Way West A 3:15 PM 4:30 PM
LINCOLN-WAY
WEST VARSITY
SOFTBALL FIELD

-

04/01/2019 Mon vs. THORNTON H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,
351 BLAIR LN -

04/03/2019 Wed @ VICTOR J ANDREW A 3:15 PM 4:30 PM
ANDREW
VARSITY SB
FIELD

-

04/05/2019 Fri vs. Lincoln Way Central H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,
351 BLAIR LN -

04/08/2019 Mon vs. BRADLEY
BOURBONNAIS H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,

351 BLAIR LN -

04/10/2019 Wed vs. LOCKPORT H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,
351 BLAIR LN -

04/12/2019 Fri vs. SANDBURG H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,
351 BLAIR LN -

GIRLS SOFTBALL



3/31/2019 Bolingbrook High School | Girls SOFTBALL | Team Schedule Print

https://il.8to18.com/bolingbrook/schedule/softball/g/v/2018-2019?print=1 2/3

04/13/2019 Sat @ JOLIET CATHOLIC A 12:45
PM 2:00 PM JOLIET CATHOLIC -

04/18/2019 Thu vs. AMOS ALONZO
STAGG H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,

351 BLAIR LN -

04/22/2019 Mon @ HOMEWOOD
FLOSSMOOR A 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

HOMEWOOD-
FLOSSMOOR
VARSITY
SOFTBALL FIELD

-

04/23/2019 Tue vs. THORNRIDGE H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,
351 BLAIR LN -

04/26/2019 Fri @ Lincoln Way East A 4:30 PM
Lincoln-Way East
Varsity Softball
Field

-

04/30/2019 Tue @ LOCKPORT A 3:15 PM 4:30 PM
LOCKPORT AUX
VARSITY
SOFTBALL FIELD

-

05/06/2019 Mon @ SANDBURG A 4:30 PM Sandburg Varsity
Softball Field -

05/08/2019 Wed @ AMOS ALONZO
STAGG A 3:15 PM 4:30 PM Stagg Varsity

Softball Field -

05/14/2019 Tue vs. HOMEWOOD
FLOSSMOOR H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,

351 BLAIR LN -

05/16/2019 Thu vs. Lincoln Way East H 4:30 PM BULLDOG PARK,
351 BLAIR LN -

05/20/2019* Mon @ TBA - IHSA
REGIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/21/2019* Tue @ TBA - IHSA
REGIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/22/2019* Wed @ TBA - IHSA
REGIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/23/2019* Thu @ TBA - IHSA
REGIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/24/2019* Fri @ TBA - IHSA
REGIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/25/2019* Sat @ TBA - IHSA
REGIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/27/2019* Mon @ TBA - IHSA
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/28/2019* Tue @ TBA - IHSA
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/29/2019* Wed @ TBA - IHSA
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/30/2019* Thu @ TBA - IHSA
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

05/31/2019* Fri @ TBA - IHSA
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

06/01/2019* Sat @ TBA - IHSA
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

06/03/2019* Mon @ TBA - IHSA SUPER-
SECTIONAL A TBA TBA Tba -

06/07/2019* Fri @ TBA - IHSA STATE
FINALS A TBA TBA Tba -

06/08/2019* Sat @ TBA - IHSA STATE
FINALS A TBA TBA Tba -
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